2023AB00051
20230116361
20230118972
20230119166
20230121232
20230122076
20230122101
20230122109
20230122146
20230122233
20230122440
20230122680
20230124217
20230124441
20230125238
20230125296
20230125396
20230125575
20230126304
20230126638
20230126647
20230126743
20230126952
20230127206
20230127233
20230127286
20230127405
20230127431
20230127445
20230127458
20230127545
20230127673
20230127691
20230127692
20230127693
20230127695
20230127697
20230127698
20230127699
20230127700
20230127702
20230127709
20230127717
20230127720
20230127721
20230127723
20230127724
20230127726
20230127728
20230127730
20230127731
20230127735
20230127738
20230127739
20230127740
20230127742
20230127745
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CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
LC
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
LC
LC
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
Ccp
SO
SO
CpP
LC
CpP
SO
CpP
Ccp
SO
Ccp
Ccp
SO
SO
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
LC
SO
Ccp
SO
SO
cp
PA

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

MOULE'S ELK GROVE GLASS

EEZY RENOVATIONS

ODL PAINTING

APEX RESINOUS SOLUTIONS INC

G O TREE SERVICES

DIREK CONSTRUCTION LLC

PIERCE PLUMBING

SKOGLUND KENNETH

DEPREZ CONSTRUCTION

PARAGON PAINTING & DECORATING
A LEGEND LANDSCAPING INC
CARDAMON CHERYL

AGA SECURITY

MIDNIGHT SUN SEPTIC PLUS

CAPY CONSTRUCTION LLC

BRO CONNECTIONS LLC

SALG C

PEREZ-TORRES ERIC

MAC PLUMBING

COMMERCIAL CARPET CONSULTANTS INC
MISKIC & ASSOCIATES BUILDERS INC
SALDANA DELGADO MANUEL

J 7 CONSTRUCTION

RUSSO'S LANDSCAPE

FIRST BUILDERS INC

DM ENERGY GROUP

SILVERBACK CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL INC
ALPES COOLING & HEATING

1224 USA REMODELING

ROBLES ROOFING INC

CHIMI HARDSCAPE

CLARK CONST

E R A FINISH CARPENTRY INC

ROCK SOLID HANDYMAN SERVICES LLC
GUARDIAN ROAD SOLUTIONS
CLOVER BUILDING COMPANY

KHAE ROOFING INC

SHIELD MASTER ROOFING
GONZALEZ ROGELIO

ENVISION BUILDING COMPANIES
RENOVA HOME SOLUTIONS

LIBERTY PLUMBING AND SEPTIC SERVICE
L A ELECTRIC FIELD

DZ PRIME CONSTRUCTION

99 CONCRETE INC

MERCADO VACUUM PROS INC

PON LAND MANAGEMENT INC
GARCIA ESTEBAN

DELGADILLO JAVIER P

HERNANDEZ LUIS

PREMIER VISION RENOVATIONS LLC
POWER EXTREME PLUMBING & ROOTER
VALLE'S PLASTERING CORPORATION
GUZMAN LUIS ENRIQUE

VELAZCO GABRIEL CONSTRUCTION
ORCHID CONSTRUCTION

TRIPLE G PAINTING

License
764162
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Mailing address

9864 DINO DR STE 7

27980 S WESTERN AVE UNIT 305
2819 HORWEDEL DR

9925 JACKSON AVE

300 COTTON WOOD LN
14080 PALM DRIVE

P O BOX 605

4841 RIVERVALE DR

6960 MAGONLIA AVE STE 102
201 SOUTHPARK COURT
10965 HARTLEY RD M

1045 N EDISON STREET
41437 AGEAN CT

P O BOX 141

1644 S PALOMARES ST

P O BOX 1648

1508 S NEWBURY LN

204 S PRINCETON AVE

18 ADOBE CT

893 N INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
1614 NOIA AVE

7248 WINDJAMMER WAY
8906 LA DONA CT

1946 YODEL LANE

4637 W 18TH STREET

749 CASIANO DR UNIT B
27708 CARLTON OAKS ST

772 KELLOGG AVE

19210 S VERMONT AVE,BUILDING A STE 115
903 SUNSET AVE

1725 ANZA AVE

12000 HIGHWAY 9

P O BOX 1227

1118 SAN CLEMENTE DR
4053 SHASTA DAM BLVD
PMB 1518,5101 SANTA MONIVA BLVD
7380 FREEMAN PL UNIT B
4522 CASSATT ST

25696 COTTON WOOD AVE
130 W MOUNTAIN ST APT 203
45048 CORTE ZORITA

3012 CATALINA DR

275 ANDREW AVE

523 CHARMINGDALE RD
2621 OAK ST

428 MANCINI WAY

92 LAURA LANE

765 W ROSEWOOD ST

5711 COCHRAN ST

5141 W ROSECRANS AVE

424 S GORDON ST

1432 SOUTH GREENWOOD AVE
5101 CANYON PEAK DRIVE
6670 GLADE AVE #129

6854 DELCO AVE

P O BOX 506603

2820 MESSENGER CT

ELK GROVE
SAN PEDRO
SAN JOSE
SOUTH GATE
HOLLBROOK

DESERT HOT SPRINGS

MORGAN HILL
SOQUEL
RIVERSIDE
MARTINEZ
SANTEE
STOCKTON
MURRIETA

CLIO

POMONA

KINGS BEACH
SANTA MARIA
COALINGA
DANVILLE
ELMHURTS
ANTIOCH
CITRUS HEIGHTS
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
SAN DIEGO

LOS ANGELES
SANTA BARBARA
MURRIETA
HAYWARD
GARDENA
PASADENA
VISTA

BOULDER CREEK
EMPIRE

SANTA ROSA
SHASTA LAKE
LOS ANGELES
GOLETA

LOS ANGELES
MORENO VALLEY
GLENDALE
TEMECULA
BAKERSFIELD
PITTSBURG
DIAMOND BAR
SELMA
MODESTO
FAIRFAX

RIALTO

SIMI VALLEY
HAWTHORNE
RIDGECREST
MONTEBELLO
BAKERSFIELD
WOODLAND HILLS
WINNETKA

SAN DIEGO
TURLOCK

State

Zip

95624
90732
95148
90280
86025
92240
95037
95073
92506
94553
92071
95203
92562
96106
91766
96143
93458
93210
94526
60126
94509
95621
92708
92154
90019
93105
92562
94544
90248
91103
92084
95006
95319
95404
96019
90029
93117
90032
92553
91202
92592
93306
94565
91765
93662
95351
94930
92376
93063
90250
93555
90640
93307
91303
91306
92150
95382

Date Posted

Examinee Name

20240711 LUCAS JOHN MOULE
20240711 AMAN VASDEV

20240711

20240711 IVAN ALEJANDRO LOPEZ BIZARRO
20240711 MICHAEL DONALD WAGNER
20240711 DATANION RUSELL REED
20240711 BRADLEY LEE PIERCE
20240711 KENNETH WAYNE SKOGLUND
20240711 JAMES EDWARD THIESEN
20240711 MARK VANNOY SWINGLE
20240711 MARTIN LOUAY PHILLIP
20240711 CHERYL DENISE CARDAMON
20240711

20240711 ANTHONY RAY HARTWIG
20240711

20240711 KENYON ROBERT SMALLEY
20240711

20240711 ERIC PEREZ-TORRES
20240711 MICHAEL ANDREW CLIFF
20240711 MARK SCHULZE

20240711

20240711 MANUEL SALDANA DELGADO
20240711 JOHN CONTRERAS

20240711

20240711

20240711 DAVIS MAKOA DARNALL
20240711 ARICK LORENZO CUEVAS
20240711 RAUL G VELASQUEZ MONTIEL
20240711

20240711

20240711 LUIS ANGEL BUCIO BARAJAS
20240711 PHILLIP CLARK

20240711 RAUL ORTIZ-RUELAS
20240711 MICHAEL A REYNOLDS
20240711 THOMAS EDWARD RAWLINGS
20240711 JOHN PATRICK FINNEGAN

20240711 JESUS JAIME ELOY ZAZUETA VALENZUELA

20240711 ISABEL PARTIDA AGUINO
20240711 ROGELIO GONZALEZ
20240711 HOVAN GREG TAGHDWIRNIAN
20240711 FIORELLA NICOLE LOPEZ
20240711 ALEJANDRO DIAZ RAMOS
20240711

20240711 JIAYU ZHOU

20240711 SAMUEL PLATAS MENDOZA
20240711 EZEQUIEL MERCADO ROMERO
20240711 MICHAEL ALAIN PON
20240711 ESTEBAN GARCIA

20240711 JAVIER PEREZ DELGADILLO
20240711 LUIS ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ
20240711 IAN MICHAEL GALLAGHER
20240711 ENRIQUE ISLAS MEJIA
20240711 MICHAEL JOHN VALLE
20240711 LUIS ENRIQUE GUZMAN
20240711 GABRIEL ALFONZO VELAZCO
20240711 OMID RIAZATI

20240711 DAVID JOSEPH GARCIA

Examinee Class

D12
C49

C36
C33

C33
C27
B-2

C42
C-7

C10
C36
C15

C27

C10

C20

D04
C27
C43
B-2

B-2
C36
C35
C21

C33

Class



20230127754
20230127755
20230127756
20230127757
20230127759
20230127761
20230127765
20230127766
20230127768
20230127770
20230127772
20230127775
20230127776
20230127778
20230127780
20230127784
20230127785
20230127786
20230127788
20230127790
20230127791
20230127795
20230127796
20230127824
20230127828
20230127829
20230127830
20230127831
20230127834
20230127849
20230127850
20230127958
20230127967
20230128032
20230128043
20230206337
20230207456
20230207529
20230207907
20230207941
20230208352
20230208354
20230208395
20230208397
20230208405
20230208409
20230208442
20230208470
20230208472
2024AB00001
2024H0O00037
2024H0O00039
2024H000042
2024H000043
2024H0O00099
2024H000100
2024H000142
2024H000143
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CLARKE CONSTRUCTION

HARTMAN PLUMBING INC

ZIELLO ELECTRIC

TB PLUMBING

FALZON CONSTRUCTION

MACIAS PAINTING

RH CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATION
MARTINEZ-MOSQUEDA ANTONIO
TIEMANN CONSTRUCTION & BUILD
ADVANCED REMODELING CORPORATION
LAVALLEE WELDING

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ MAYNOR VINICIO
ARIAN STEVEN SARVEN

TREE SERVICE COMPANY LLC THE
HORIZON DEVELOPMENT INC

JRO PAINTING

APLJ FRAMING INC

ASISERA CONCRETE

SHOOTING STAR PRO PAINTING AND DECORATING
GORDON PLUMBING SYSTEMS

MR X PLUMBING & DRAIN

WESTERN METAL WORKS LLC

GOOD HOPE AIR CONDITIONING HEATING
BRAFORD INC

DYNAMIC COOLING AND HEATING
BUTRON ROOFING

AMG GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

TOYO DEMOLITION

LEO JARA REMODELING

SANDOVAL POOL AND SPA PLM LLC
VAZQUEZ MANUEL M

G D ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION

B Q BUILDS

A1l CONSTRUCTION GROUP CORPORATION
MATRIX ROOFING

B P C PAINTING INC

DECILLO CLAYTON CONSTRUCTION
MASTER ROOFING INC

PANG HOMETEAM INC

CALIFORNIA HOME IMPROVEMENT SOLUTIONS INC
WHITES PAINTING

LEGACY BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT LLC
TNH DEVELOPMENT LLC

TOP PROS CONSTRUCTION

E1 SHORING & ENGINEERING INC

B G BUILDER INC

ALVAREZ ELECTRICAL

VISION SUNROOMS AND PATIO COVERS
WOLOSKI TAMMY

5 STAR ROOFING LLC

JASPER CHIA LUI

TYLER BRIAN HOPKINS

CHRISTOPHER RODRIGUEZ

MARISSA JEANETTE MULLER

MAX DAVID JOBE

LEONARDO ARTURO RAMOS

BRENT BLAZQUEZ-JAVREQUI
CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER REYES
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1063452
0

0
1057860
1037165
1095566
1051817
847777
1102340
1113312
1054533
1066893
1108128
1051323
1114872
1093780
1117215
1013753

[elellolloleloliolie]

105 GRANVILLE AVE

1775 ELROY DR

2009 ARLINGTON AVE

4320 FRENCHO CREEK RD

1749 NASH DRIVE

2059 PALERMO DR

8017 7TH ST

13520 JULIAN DR

12135 ORANGE CREST COURT #2
12532 FONTHILL AVE

P O BOX 148

3646 FOOTHILL BLVD

5213 TOPNAGA CANYON BLVD
1840 41ST AVE STE 102

14511 BAYLOR AVE

1860 COMMONS CT

4628 CLAUS RD

10752 MESA STREET

2059 BISHOP AVE

4762 WENTWORTH CIRCLE
2728 NORWOOD AVENUE

620 SOUTH CYPRESS STREET
2104 LAGUNA HONDA

726 FRANKLIN LN UNIT A

161 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SPC 113
801 N LOARA ST #94

33901 SILVER LANTERN APT 10
316 BALTIC SEA CT

53 S 23RD ST APT #2

8605 SANTA MONICA BLVD #782841
14715 MAGNOLIA BLVD APT #8
7021 DE SOTO AVE

2108 N ST

342 24TH AVE # 302

16257 LOVETT PLACE

5385 FRANKLIN BLVD STE E
27665 SOLTERO

17875 VON KARMAN AVE #150
15111 ANOLA ST

463 MARIETTA DRIVE

570 TALMAGE RD APT P

5703 CORSA AVE STE 202

1990 OLIVERA ROAD SUITE B
18520 BURBANK BLVD #101
5227 PACIFIC AVE

8841 WILLIAMSON DRIVE STE 10
1550 167TH AVE APT B

29140 GOOSENECK TRAIL

9906 LOWER AZUSA RD UNIT 105
1276 HAWTHORNE LOOP

605 WESTON DR

13421 GRASS VALLEY AVE

1416 CELIS ST

755 RAVENDALE DR

4718 CRESTMONT PL

301 ACALANES DR APT 59

333 NORTHWEST AVENUE

333 NORTHWEST AVENUE

VALLEJO

LEMON GROVE
TORRANCE
SHINGLE SPRINGS
SAN MATEO

LOS BANOS
DOWNEY

DESERT HOT SPRINGS

LAKESIDE
HAWTHORNE
MURRIETA

LA CRESCENTA
WOODLAND HILLS
CAPITOLA
CHINO
WINDSOR
MODESTO
VICTORVILLE
FREMONT

HUNTINGTON BEACH

SACRAMENTO
LA HABRA
HEMET

VISTA
PLACENTIA
ANAHEIM
DANA POINT
PITTSBURG

SAN JOSE

WEST HOLLYWOOD
SHERMAN OAKS
CANOGA PARK
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO
ENCINO
SACRAMENTO
MISSION VIEJO
IRVINE
WHITTIER

SAN FRANCISCO
UKIAH
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
CONCORD
TARZANA

LONG BEACH
ELK GROVE

SAN LEANDRO
MENIFEE

EL MONTE
ROSEVILLE
CAMPBELL
GRASS VALLEY
SAN FERNANDO
MOUNTAIN VIEW
OCEANSIDE
SUNNYVALE
NORTHLAKE
NORTHLAKE

94591
91945
90501
95682
94401
93635
90241
92240
92040
90250
92562
91214
91364
95010
91710
95492
95357
92392
94536
92649
95815
90631
92544
92084
92870
92801
92629
94565
95116
90069
91403
91303
95816
94121
91436
95820
92691
92614
90604
94127
95482
91362
94520
91356
90805
95624
94578
92584
91731
95678
95008
95945
91340
94043
92056
94086
60164
60164

20240711 MICHAEL GREGORY CLARKE
20240711 JOHN CLIFFORD HARTMAN
20240711 CHRISTOPHER JOHN ZIELLO
20240711 TROY DONALD BOOHER
20240711 BRANDON JOSEPH FALZON
20240711 FRANCISCO JAVIER MACIAS MARTINEZ
20240711 REGULO HERNANDEZ POCEROS
20240711 ANTONIO MARTINEZ-MOSQUEDA
20240711 JASON GEORGE TIEMANN
20240711 JULIO CESAR PADILLA
20240711 CORY JOHN LAVALLEE
20240711 MAYNOR VINICIO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
20240711 STEVEN SARVEN ARIAN
20240711 PHILIP BLAIR DUNDAS
20240711 BO SUN

20240711 JORGE RICARDO OROZCO VARGAS
20240711

20240711 MIGUEL ANGEL ESCOBAR
20240711 ARTURO GONZALEZ GARCIA
20240711 JASON WAYNE GORDON
20240711 KEVIN SOMPHONE XAYYARATH
20240711 JOSEPH PAYNE STEWART
20240711 LORENZO GONZALEZ

20240711 ENIO RAUL VILLAFANA
20240711 KEVIN FREDRICK BERNATZKE
20240711 ROMAN NOE RUIZ BUTRON
20240711 ALEJANDRO MUNIZ GARCIA
20240711 VICTOR TOPETE

20240711

20240711 ABRAN SANDOVAL

20240711 MANUEL MIMENDI VAZQUEZ
20240711 DANA GORGE

20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711 CLAYTON MICHAEL DE CILLO
20240711 QUINN VINCENT SCHILZ
20240711

20240711

20240711 NATHON WESLEY ADAM WHITE
20240711 CHRISTOPHER ROBERT BOWEN
20240711

20240711

20240711 ERIK WALFRED YOC BRAVO
20240711

20240711 MARCOS JOSEPH ALVAREZ
20240711

20240711 TAMMY WOLOSKI

20240711 MICHAEL JAMES ANDREW SPERLING
20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711

20240711

C36
C10
C36
C33
C27
B-2
C60
C49
C33
C-8
C33
C36
C36
C23
C20

C20
C39

C21

C53

C10

C36

C39

B-2
C39

C21

C32
ASB

B,C17,D52,
B-2,

C39,
A,B,C10,



2024H000144
2024H000146
2024H000147
2024H000148
2024H0O00150
2024H000151
2024H0O00153
2024H000154
2024H0O00156
2024H000157
2024H0O00158
2024H0O00159
2024H000160
2024H0O00161
2024H000162
2024H000163
2024H000168
2024H000169
2024H000170
20240100077
20240100092
20240100111
20240100142
20240100156
20240100205
20240100215
20240100220
20240100222
20240100223
20240100224
20240100226
20240100229
20240100238
20240100239
20240100240
20240100241
20240100242
20240100243
20240100245
20240100248
20240100249
20240100251
20240100253
20240100254
20240100256
20240100258
20240100263
20240100306
20240100316
20240100390
20240100393
20240100413
20240100527
20240100555
20240200004
20240200036
20240200052
20240200060

wuwxouvwolooooojojooojojojlojoojojojlojoo0o|jojojloj oo ojojloo0o|0ojOojl0o0oO|T|T|T|]T T T T|TT T T T|T|T T T IT|TT

LC
Ccp
CP
LC
CP
Ccp
CP
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
Ccp
CpP
PA
CpP
Ccp
LC
Ccp
CpP
Ccp
SO
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
Ccp
SO
SO
SO
cp
Ccp
cp
Ccp

S R e e e

HECTOR ANTONIO CASILLAS
DONOVAN H BALOGHA
HECTOR LEYVAS

BRANDON MICHAEL LUKER
SAMUEL MATA GARIBAY

KYLE DOUGLAS PENNER

JUSTIN R AQUINO

JORDY DAVID LORENZO-RUFINO
DOR NAGAR

SHAHAR BARZILAI

DANIEL DAHAN

FAITH ESABELLA GROSSMAN
STANLEY OLUMATOBI OYENOLE
STEPHANIE DARLENE HIGHTOWER
SIRENA COVARRUBIAS
ANTHONY THOMAS CAIAZZO
OPHELIA ANAIS VILLALOBOS
CHRISTIAN ADAM DUNCAN
MICHAEL JOSEPH FOURNIER

DYNAMIC SOLAR AND STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC

SKYRISE CONSTRUCTION GROUP

A CAR FOR YOU INC

NEX HVAC LLC

HARTWIG BUILDS INC

FENCE GENERAL

RC CONCRETE INC

LA RESCOM STEEL INC

LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
YANKIN CONSTRUCTION

NOBARI MOE GENERAL CONTRACTOR
TULLIS RH PAINTING

FIVE STAR BATH SOLUTIONS OF EAST BAY
WEST COAST CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL
SEQUOIA CONSTRUCTION INC

T & M CONCRETE

DIVERSIFIED SEALANT INC

V FLORES CONSTRUCTION INC

LA HABRA FENCE COMPANY LLC
CERVANTES ENTERPRISES INC

TOP - STAR ELECTRIC INC

FRESNO HEATING AND COOLING

Al NETWORK

HORIZON BUILDERS CA INC

BAUHAUS CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT
ELITE FIRE PROS INC

MOYA LANDSCAPING

PAUSTELL ELECTRIC COMPANY INC

FIERCE CONSTRUCTION INC

BEAR VALLEY PRO PAINTING INC

VALOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

M & S LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS INC

WONG R M CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
PATRIOT WIRED ELECTRIC

BLR CONSTRUCTION

INNOVATIVE INSTALLATION SERVICES INC
QUALITY LIGHT AND ELECTRICAL

R P GENERAL CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
ROQ PLUMBING INC

OO0 0Ol 000 00O 0O 0C|0O0O0Oj0OO0C|O0OO0C|OO|OC|O
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Ol 0O 00O 000 O0Cj0O O O|O

1121404
970624
1078849
0

0

0

0
1121980
877018
0

0
1094616
0

0

0

0
1040048
678751
921361
1072359

11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD 2ND FLOOR
11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD 2ND FLOOR
11150 SEPULVEDA BLVD 2ND FLOOR
13340 PIMLICO CT

3815 LYNWOOD WAY

1656 E UTAH AVE

3707 W AVENUE J-12

555 UMBARGER ROAD SPC 101
7701 COMANCHE AVE

1515 OAKLAND BLVD STE 140
1515 OAKLAND BLVD STE 140
1300 NATIONAL DR STE 170
1300 NATIONAL DR SUITE 170
8158 MORELAND

1300 NATIONAL DRIVE STE 170
8731 ILDICA ST

6721 SUPERIOR DR

6845 BLUE DUCK WAY

32100 SAN MIGUELITO DR
1550 LIBERTY RIDGE DRIVE,STE 130
7239 CHERRYWOOD COURT
519 CALEDONIA STREET A
12891 ABBOTT COURT

15 MARR AVENUE

8058 TROOST AVE

1859 MASON ST

7613 VAIMONT ST

718 COOPER DR

4954 COUNTY RD A23

65 SOUTHRIDGE RD EAST
7183 BRADFORD AVE

4498 TREAT BLVD 1092

9675 INDIAN CREEK RD

PO BOX 943

2733 PROVO WAY

4920 ACUNA ST

10882 OLINDA ST

541 S HARBOR BLVD

9619 SAN SIMEON DR

2022 W WASHINGTON AVE
5386 W ROBINSON AVE

480 GOOSEBERRY DR

18736 PASADERO DR

335 E ALBERTONI ST

618 N MARIPOSA UNIT C

P O BOX 568

P O BOX 315

1435 NOLETTE WAY

P O BOX 3146

15550 MAIN STREET STE C11
1160 ROLEEN DR

230 LOYOLA DR

6211 HELIOTROPE AVE

P O BOX 354

6320 W BRUNS RD

11055 ALDER AVE

28357 COLE GRADE RD

6748 LAUREL CANUON BLVD

MISSION HILLS
MISSION HILLS
MISSION HILLS
BAKERSFIELD
SHAFTER
FRESNO
LANCASTER
SAN JOSE
WINNETKA

WALNUT CREEK
WALNUT CREEK

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
STOCKTON

SACRAMENTO

SPRING VALLEY
NORTH HIGHLANDS

SACRAMENTO

THOUSAND PALMS

WAYNE
HIGHLAND
SAUSALITO

GARDEN GROVE

OAKLAND

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

SAN PABLO
TUJUNGA
PLACENTIA
BECKWOURTH
TIBURON
HIGHLAND
CONCORD

VALLEY SPRINGS

SANGER
SACRAMENTO
SAN DIEGO
SUN VALLEY
LA HABRA

DESERT HOT SPRINGS

SANTA ANA
FRESNO
RENO
TARZANA
CARSON
BURBANK
EL VERANO
SURFSIDE
HEMET

BIG BEAR LAKE
HESPERIA
VALLEJO
MILLBRAE
BELL

WILLOW CREEK

MONEE

BLOOMINGTON
VALLEY CENTER
NORTH HOLLYWOOD

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

91345
91345
91345
93314
93263
93720
93536
95111
91306
94596
94596
95834
95834
95212
95834
91977
95660
95842
92386
19087
92346
94965
92841
94611
91605
94806
91042
92870
96129
94920
92346
94521
95252
93657
95822
92117
91352
90631
92240
92706
93722
89523
91356
90746
91506
94533
90743
92545
92315
92345
94589
94030
90201
95573
60449
92316
92082
91606

20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711 JORDAN ALLEN SMITH
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711
20240711 CHARLES EMMERSON GOMEZ
20240711 BRIAN LOUIS REDDING
20240711 WILLIAM RONALD KRYGSHELD, I
20240711
20240711 RAMIRO VELASQUEZ PONCE

20240711 ROBERTO OTONIEL QUICHE-ALVARADO

C10

C10
A
C10

C27
A

C-8,
D12,

B,

C13,
C27,
C10,
C20,
C-7,C10,
B,C33,
A,B,C57,
C10,C16,
C27,
C10,



20240200072 S CP E ROSER D JOHN INC 506778 31356 VIA COLINAS UNIT 111 WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91362 20240711 DONALD JOHN LOUIS ROSER C13 C13,
20240200080 S CP E TOP BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION INC 1029602 960 S 2ND ST EL CENTRO CA 92243 20240711 AL BAHAHDI ALLAL C54 C54,
20240200082 S CP E GO TILE & STONE INC 1005645 186 BUOY STREET COSTA MESA CA 92627 20240711 VICTOR MANUEL ORELLANA B B,

20240200084 R CP W SLEIGHT CONSULTANTS INC 529895 3324 COTTONWOOD SPRINGS LANE JAMUL CA 91935 20240711 B,

20240200088 S CP W PLATINUM HOME BUILDERS & DESIGN INC 762768 5170 SEPULVEDA BLVD #280 SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403 20240711 C10,
20240200090 S SO W ZARE MEHDI 1003002 13217 JAMBOREE RD #456 TUSTIN CA 92782 20240711 C31,
20240200098 S SO E YP CONSTRUCTION 1045798 2925 CRAPE MYRTLE CIR CHINO HILLS CA 91709 20240711 YOUNGDO PARK C10 C10,
20240200100 S CP W OXFORD INTELLIGENT ENERGY CO LTD 1108845 440 HINDRY AVE SUITE F INGLEWOOD CA 90301 20240711 C10,
20240200103 S CP W 2 GROUND ELECTRIC 982426 15791 ROCKFIELD BLVD STE C IRVINE CA 92618 20240711 C36,
20240200106 S CP E OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO 86393 10005 MISSION MILL ROAD WHITTIER CA 90601 20240711 JONATHAN EDWARD WHINNERY C-8 C-8,
20240200107 S CP E NEW DAY HVAC 1114141 8250 CALVINE RD C158 SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20240711 ALEXANDER ANTHONY DIAZ C10 C10,
20240200108 S LC E TIMBERLINE ENTERPRISES LLC 1122730 3011 PINE VALLEY RD GARDNERVILLE NV 89410 20240711 SUNI RAE MILLER C-8 C-8,
20240200115 R CP W SIMCO MECHANICAL INC 974288 3795 LA CRESCENTA AVE #102 GLENDALE CA 91208 20240711 C20,
20240200120 R CP W CASSARA MIKE MASONRY INC 960059 16321 GOTHARD ST #H HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92647 20240711 C29,
20240200121 R CP W GAETA CONSTRUCTION CO INC 513880 8701 ADAH ST GARDEN GROVE CA 92841 20240711 B,

20240200127 R LC W DISCOVERY HYDROVAC LLC 983865 P OBOX770 GRANTSVILLE uT 84029 20240711 A,




